Rank No
1 14
2 2
3 76
4 91
5 28
6 11
7 34
8 21
9 5

10 90

11 99

12 12

13 98

14 19

15 71

16 22

17 67

18 18

19 32

20 9

21 92

Rider
BARBOSA Ruy

VAN OEVELEN Matthew
MACDONALD Hamish
KYTONEN Roni

SVARD Hugo
MUNDELL Daniel
ROBIN Filhol
ADIELSSON Marcus
GRELSSON Joakim
RIERA PASCUAL David
GOMEZ Gerard

LUNIER Killian

ALLERS Jan

WALTON Alex

RINALDI Enrico
LAANKOSKI Niklas
GOERNER Florian
KIRJAVAINEN Kosti
MONZO Melvin
CLEMENTE Tomas
SANCHEZ BOTELLA Adria
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FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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Youth Enduro FIM World Championship

Nat

CHL
BEL
NZL
FIN
FIN
GBR
FRA
SWE
SWE
ESP
ESP
FRA
DEU
GBR
ITA
FIN
DEU
FIN
FRA
PRT

ESP

RIDER STANDINGS

FMN Bike SPAIN
FMC Husqgvarna 16 16 20
FMB Sherco 1820 14
MNZ Sherco 14 14 12
SML Husqgvarna 9 10 16
SML Husqgvarna 1018 10
ACU Sherco 6 18
FFM Sherco 8 9 9
SVEMO  Yamaha 212 6
SVEMO  KTM 20 5
RFME KTM 12 6
RFME Sherco 7
FFM Sherco 4 4 4
DMSB KTM 5 3
ACU Yamaha 77
FMI Sherco 3 3
SML Yamaha 5
DMSB KT™M 8
SML Sherco 8
FFM Sherco 1 2 2
FMP KTM 1
RFME Sherco 1
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Total
72

64
58
51
47
38
34
27
25
18
17
17
14
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